10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

15.

MEETING OF THE MAYOR AND BOARD OF ALDERMEN
SOUTHAVEN, MISSISSIPPI

CITY HALL
November 16, 2010
6:00 p.m.
AGENDA
Call To Order
Invocation

Pledge Of Allegiance
Approval Of Minutes: November 2, 2010
Citizen’s Agenda

Resolution Authorizing And Directing The Issuance Of General Obligation
Refunding Bonds, Series 2010

Resolution Authorizing & Approving The Execution And Distribution Of A

Preliminary Official Statement For The Sale Of General Obligation Refunding Bonds,

Series 2010

Planning Agenda: Item#1 Application by the City of Southaven to rezone 182.80 acres
on the east side of Hwy. 51 just south of Nail Road from Agricultural
to R-30

Mayor’s Report

Committee Reports

City Attorney’s Legal Update

Old Business

Progress Reports

Claims Docket

Personnel & Litigation

Any citizen wishing to comment on the above items may do so. Items may be added to or omitted

from this agenda as needed.
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